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Baron's Food

N

Yocrispy 2-6mm 6x280g

Ingredient Statement

Glucose syrup, fermented skimmed MILK (30%), sugar, modified starch (potato), acidifier (E 330). May contain small

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

41223
08414933010111
pcs

Spain

Sosa

730

28049

1647 kJ (387 kcal)
849

11.3g

0.3¢g

0.2¢g

0.2g¢

479

amounts of NUTS, EGGS, SOY, PEANUTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME SEEDS and SULFITES.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

May contain: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Peanuts and its derivatives, Soybeans and its derivatives,
Tree nuts and its derivatives, Celery or its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Sesame seeds or its derivatives,

Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfits

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.
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